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Women / XS / Jr A
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Grace Tomasello729
GWF

9.075 8.900 9.2009.100 36.275
3 5T 2 3 1 

1 

Victoria Le Blanc701
Fliptastic

9.000 9.300 8.4009.300 36.000
5 1 1 11 2 

2 

Brooke English717
GWF

9.200 8.950 9.2508.400 35.800
2 4 10 2 3 

3 

Audrey Maffioli719
GWF

9.025 8.900 9.1508.500 35.575
4 6T 6T 4 4 

4 

Sofie Mraz721
GWF

8.750 9.000 9.3008.450 35.500
9 2T 9 1 5 

5 

Madison Drew743
TGP

9.250 8.600 9.0008.500 35.350
1 10 7T 6 6 

6 

Addison Herman718
GWF

8.850 9.000 8.7008.700 35.250
7 3T 4T 9 7 

7 

Kalyssa Williams750
Sam's

8.800 8.800 8.6008.800 35.000
8 7T 3 10 8 

8 

Evangeline Pang722
GWF

8.500 8.800 8.9008.500 34.700
10 8T 8T 7 9 

9 

Alyssa Huff734
McKeon

8.450 8.500 8.8508.700 34.500
11 11 5T 8 10 

10 

Anna Billings711
GWF

8.900 8.650 9.0507.700 34.300
6 9 11 5 11 

11 
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